equal to the sum of the amounts determined pursuant to paragraph 4.01.A and summarized in 
paragraph 4.01.B, below: 

A. For all equipment, at the prices stated in CONTRACTOR’s Bid, attached hereto as Exhibit 1. 

B. THE CONTRACT SUM subject to additions and deductions provided in the Contract 
Documents: 

Numerical Amount: $607,660.50 

Written Amount: Six-hundred and seven thousand six hundred sixty dollars and fifty 
cents 

ARTICLE 4 - PAYMENT PROCEDURES 

4.01 Method of Payment  

COUNTY shall make only one payment for the entire amount of the contract when the work has 
been completed. Upon a determination of satisfactory completion, the COUNTY Project Manager